SEMICUT 4-20

9079-00

Part no. Prod. Type

90790002 Semicut 4-20CTS 230V 1-fas/0,4kW, servomotor

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Type
Length
Width
Height

Weight

21.05.2024

An automatic hose cutting machine, that uses a high
speed servo-motor to give a quick and exact cutting
of the hose (+/- 1mm). The touch display has a
storage capacity for up to 1200 part number
configurations,

Cutting Machines

1900 mm

600 mm

1300 mm

105 kg
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